REV 25.04.30.©2025 FairPlay Corporation. All rights reserved.
For orders and questions:
800.247.0265 • fair-play.com
6110 Aviator Drive, Hazelwood, MO 63042
FAIRPLAY CORPORATION
Nearly a Century of Scoring Experience
REV 20.01.01.©2020 FairPlay Corporation. All rights reserved. REV 20.01.01.
800.247.0265 • fair-play.com
6110 Aviator Drive, Hazelwood, MO 63042
FAIRPLAY CORPORATION
Over 85 Years of Sports Scoring Experience
For orders and questions:
MODEL: CST-1010
10' LONG COURT SIDE TABLE
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS  Height Length Depth Weight
39 9/16”
113 3/8” without end pads
118 3/8” with end pads
39 3/8” with
18” folding table top
465 lbs (estimated)
ELECTRICAL
Voltage Hertz Watts AMPS Phase Wiring
120 VAC or 208Y/120 VAC 60 840 7 1 or 3 2-Wire + ground
All weights and measures are approximate.
To confirm specifications please contact your local Fair-Play representative.
DISPLAY SIZE (H x W)
LED Pitch 10mm
Resolution Pixels 64 x 288
Size 25.20” x 113.39”
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
• Energy efficient LED full color displays
• Display angle adjustable to 0° or 3° degrees
• Convenient front service access to LED display
• 5-year limited warranty
• Removable padded top and ends available
in durable 30 oz vinyl and 27 colors
• Durable, corrosion resistant steel and aluminum
construction
• Folding table top available in 18” width
• Modular design can be linked end to end
• 6 casters for even weight distribution and ease
of storage
• Built-in easy to access cable tray to hide and
protect cables and wires
• Built-in single and double sized rack mounts
• Free project design renderings
• Help Desk Support
• USA Factory authorized national and local
sales, service and installation
• Pending ETL/CETL listed to UL standard
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
• Illuminated and non-illuminated custom signage
• Custom scoreboard with changeable captions
• ProLine Control System
Custom colors upon request
Please [Click Here] for Fair-Play
Standard CST Pad Colors
DIMENSIONS  Height Length Depth Weight
40 7/8"
9'-10 1/8" without end pads
10'-3 1/8" with end pads
39 1/4" with
18” folding table top
430 lbs.
(Estimated)
MODEL: CST-10RI-4
10' LONG REAR ILLUMINATED COURT SIDE TABLE
SPECIFICATIONS
CONTENT SIZE (H” x W”)
Sign Area 25.2" x 113.3"
*Plus additional user components. All weights and measures are approximate.
To confirm specifications please contact your local Fair-Play representative.
ELECTRICAL
Voltage Hertz Watts AMPS Phase Wiring
Circuits
Required
Safety
Listing
120 VAC or 208Y/120 VAC 60 64 2(12) 1 2-Wire + ground 1 UL
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
•	 Each table supplied with (6) power strips 12 AMP,
120V power strips, mounted back side above
table top
•	 Adjustable display angle to 0° or 3° degrees
•	 Removable padded top and ends available
in durable 30 oz vinyl and 27 colors
•	 Durable, corrosion resistant steel and aluminum
construction
•	 Folding table top available in 18” width
•	 Modular design can be connected end to end
•	 6 casters for even weight distribution and ease
of storage
•	 Built-in easy to access cable tray to hide and
protect cables and wires
•	 Built-in single and double sized rack mounts
•	 Optional cup holders and USB ports
•	 Free project design renderings
•	 Help Desk Support
•	 USA Factory authorized national and local sales,
service and installation
•	 2-year limited warranty
•	 Pending UL listed standard
Custom colors upon request
Please [Click Here] for Fair-Play
Standard CST Pad Colors